Name
Team (If applicable)
Email
Sex Age on race day
Address
City, State, Zip
Phone
5K Run5K Walk
Adult Size Shirt: Tank OR T-shirt (circle one)
SmallMediumLargeX-Large
XX-Large
Youth Size (M or L) T-shirt only
releases and agrees to hold harmless the Southern Cultural Heritage Foundation respective governing bodies, employees, agents and contract personnel (hereina Releasees) and by these presents does, for the undersigned and their heirs, executors, administrators and assigns, release and forever discharge Releasees of and from any and all claims, demands, damages, actions, causes of action, or su at law or in equity, of whatever kind or nature, for or because of any matter or thing done, omitted, or suffered to be done, by said Releasees with regard to the Southern Cultural Heritage Foundation 2018 Star Spangled Night Run. The undersigned further agrees and covenants not to sue Releasees with regard to all claims, demands, damages, actions, causes of action, or suits at law or in equity whatever kind or nature, for or because of any matter or thing done, omitted or suffered to be done, by said Releasees with regard to the Southern Cultural Heritage Foundation 2018 Star Spangled Night Run and the participation of the undersigned in said 2018 Star Spangled Night Run. By execution hereof, the undersigned further acknowledges that they have read and understand the Items Concern and further acknowledge that should damage or injury occur to the undersigned, the undersigned holds harmless the Southern Cultural Heritage Foundation. It is further agreed that this release and covenant not to sue shall be complete bar to all claims or suits for damage of whatever nature against Releas resulting or to result concerning the 2018 Star Spangled Night Run.
WITNESS my signature this theda
of, 2018 Participant's Signature:
Print name:
If Minor, Parent/Guardian's Signature:
Print Name:

SPONSORED IN PART BY:

PLATINUM



BlueCross BlueShield of Mississippi

It's good to be Blue.

GOLD



SILVER



BRONZE



NEW HEALTH CHIROPRACTIC CENTER

CURB APPEALS REAL ESTATE MARY JANE WOOTEN

ADDITIONAL SUPPORT







Saturday, June 30, 2018

LOCATION:

The 5K Run/Walk starts and finishes at the Southern Cultural Heritage Center on Crawford Street in front of the auditorium.

RACE TIME IS 8:00 PM

(No headphones, rollerblades, bicycles or animals allowed on the course)

> **DIRECTED BY: SISU Race Timing**

Proceeds to benefit

The Southern Cultural **Heritage Foundation**



ENTRY FEES:

\$30 Individual Fee after June 15th, fee is \$35

\$15 Kids Registration (12 & under)
after June 15th, fee is \$20

\$120 Corporate/Civic Club Team Pre-Race
(pre-registered only by June 15th,
3-5 members required per team)

AFTER THE RACE:

After you cross the finish line, the party begins in the SCHC Courtyard!
There will be live music, food, drinks, and fun for all!
For entrance to the after party, free food and drink; runners and walkers should show their race bib and volunteers should wear their Light Up The Night T-shirt.
All others can pay \$5 for entry.
The after-party is the place to be!

PACKETS:

Packet pickup will be June 29th at the SCHF Auditorium (corner of Crawford and Cherry Streets).

from 10:00am— 5:00pm and prior to the race at the race site.



A **Light Up The Night Shirt** will be provided to the first 200 registered participants.

Registration will be available on site from 6:30 -7:30pm the day of the race.

NO REFUNDS. NO PACKETS OR AWARDS WILL BE MAILED.

Mail form and entry fee to:
(make checks payable to SCHF)

Southern Cultural Heritage Foundation
1302 Adams Street
Vicksburg, MS 39180
601-631-2997
ar drap aff forms/entry fee at

EDI SPORTS

Or

Visit RaceRoster.com

AWARDS:

5K RUN & 5K WALK

Overall Winners, Male and Female— Overall Masters, Grand Masters, & Senior Masters (Male and Female) First, Second and Third Places awarded in each age group (Male and Female) **Age Groups**: 10 and under, 11-14, 15-19; 20-24; 25-29; 30-34; 35-39; 40-44; 45-49; 50-59; 60-64; 65-69; 70 and over

CORPORATE/CIVIC CLUB TEAMS:

First, second and third in 5K Run and 5K Walk

(Must complete corporate sign up sheet located on www.southernculture.org)

Entry form and entire fee must be attached.

3-5 full-time employees



Phone: 601.631.2997
Email: info@southernculture.org
Website: www.southernculture.org
www.facebook.com/schfoundation
www.twitter.com/schfoundation